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iShares S&P Mid-Cap 400 Growth

ETF NYSEARCA: IJK

$79.66 +1.29 (2Ap)

+10.0%

W  3M 1Y 5Y

Previous close Open Today'’s high Today's low
$79.66 $79.66 $79.66 $78.96
52W low 52W high 1Y 5Y

$41.17 $80.57 -53.23% -13.42%
Volume Expense ratio Div yield Dividend
272334 0.24 0.60% 0.47


https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/ETF
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/ETF/Other

ERA

Sector breakdown

Technology 22.34%  Industrials 18.64%

Financial Services 9.45%  All Others 21.16%

Allocations

Domino's Pizza Inc

Teledyne Technologies Inc

Tyler Technologies Inc

West Pharmaceutical Services Inc

Fair Isaac Corp

FactSet Research Systems Inc

Brown & Brown Inc

Trimble Inc

Teradyne Inc

Cypress Semiconductor Corp

Healthcare 15.32%

1.53%

1.43%

1.42%

1.29%

1.27%

1.17%

117%

1.14%

1.14%

0.99%

Show more

Consumer Cyclicals 13.09%



ERA

About iShares S&P Mid-Cap 400 Growth ETF

iShares S&P Mid-Cap 400 Growth ETF, formerly iShares S&P MidCap 400 Growth Index Fund (the Fund), is an
exchange traded fund. The Fund seeks investment results that correspond generally to the price and yield
performance of the S&P MidCap 400 Growth Index (the Index). The Index measures the performance of the mid-
capitalization growth sector of the United States equity market and consists of those stocks in the S&P MidCap
400 Index exhibiting the strongest growth characteristics.

The Fund invests in a representative sample of securities included in the Index that collectively has aninvestment
profile similar to the Index. The Index is a subset of the S&P 400 Index and consists of those companies exhibiting
the strongest growth characteristics within the S&P 400 Index. The Fund generally invests at least 90% of its
assets in securities of the Index and in depositary receipts representing securities of the Index. BlackRock Fund
serves as the investment adviser to the Fund. .



