

## iShares S&P Mid-Cap 400 Growth

**ETF** NYSEARCA: IJK

\$79.66 +1.29 (2 Apr)



Previous close	Open	Today's high	Today's low
\$79.66	\$79.66	\$79.66	\$78.96

27237	0.24	0.60%	0.47
Volume	Expense ratio	Div yield	Dividend
\$41.17	\$80.57	-53.23%	-13.42%
52W low	52W high	1Y	5Y



## Sector breakdown

Technology 22.34%	Ind	ustrials 18.64%	Healthcare 15.32%	Consumer Cyclicals 13.09%
Financial Services 9.4	15%	All Others 21.16	%	

## **Allocations**

Domino's Pizza Inc	1.53%
Teledyne Technologies Inc	1.43%
Tyler Technologies Inc	1.42%
West Pharmaceutical Services Inc	1.29%
Fair Isaac Corp	1.27%
FactSet Research Systems Inc	1.17%
Brown & Brown Inc	1.17%
Trimble Inc	1.14%
Teradyne Inc	1.14%
Cypress Semiconductor Corp	0.99%

Show more

## About iShares S&P Mid-Cap 400 Growth ETF

iShares S&P Mid-Cap 400 Growth ETF, formerly iShares S&P MidCap 400 Growth Index Fund (the Fund), is an exchange traded fund. The Fund seeks investment results that correspond generally to the price and yield performance of the S&P MidCap 400 Growth Index (the Index). The Index measures the performance of the midcapitalization growth sector of the United States equity market and consists of those stocks in the S&P MidCap 400 Index exhibiting the strongest growth characteristics.

The Fund invests in a representative sample of securities included in the Index that collectively has an investment profile similar to the Index. The Index is a subset of the S&P 400 Index and consists of those companies exhibiting the strongest growth characteristics within the S&P 400 Index. The Fund generally invests at least 90% of its assets in securities of the Index and in depositary receipts representing securities of the Index. BlackRock Fund serves as the investment adviser to the Fund. .